Wold Sports Competitions 2017-2018
	DATE
	EVENT
	VENUE
	TIMES
	CHILDREN INVOLVED
	TEACHERS INVOLVED

	Tuesday 26th September
	Cross Country
	Woldgate School
	4.15pm start
	Year 3 / 4 Girls  x 4
Year 3 / 4 Boys  x 4
Year 5 / 6 Girls  x 4
Year 5 / 6 Boys  x 4
	Mr Fisher

	Monday 2nd October 
	Boys’ Football
7-a-side
	Market Weighton School
	4.15pm start
5.30pm end (approx)
	Year 5 / 6 Boys x 10
	Mr Fisher

	Tuesday 10th October
	Girls’ Football
7-a-side
	Market Weighton School
	4.15pm start
5.30pm end (approx)
	Year 5 / 6 Girls x 10
	Mr Fisher

	Tuesday 21st November
	Sportshall Athletics
	Market Weighton School
	1.30pm start
3.00pm end (approx)
	Year 5 / 6 Girls  x6
Year 5 / 6 Boys  x6
	Mr Fisher

	Tuesday 5th December
	Dodgeball
	Woldgate School
	4.15pm start
5.15pm end (approx)
	Year 3 / 4 Mixed x 10
	Mr Fisher

	Tuesday 16th January
	Swimming Gala
	Beverley Leisure Centre
	9.30am start
12.30pm end (approx.)
	Year 5 / 6 Girls  x6
Year 5 / 6 Boys  x6
	Mr Fisher

	Tuesday 23rd January
	Benchball
	Woldgate School
	4.15pm start
5.15pm end (approx)
	Year 4 Mixed  x 10
	Mr Fisher
Miss Ripley

	Tuesday 13th March
	Orienteering
	Woldgate School
	4.15pm start
5.00pm end (approx)
	Year 5 / 6 Mixed  x 6
	TBC

	Thursday 15th March
	Orienteering
	Woldgate School
	4.15pm start
5.00pm end (approx)
	Year 2 / 3/ 4 Mixed  x 6
	TBC

	Thursday 26th April
	3-in-a-Bucket
	Market Weighton School
	4.15pm start
5.15pm end (approx)
	KS1 x 12
	TBC

	Tuesday 1st May
	3-in-a-Bucket
	Market Weighton School
	4.15pm start
5.15pm end (approx)
	Year 3 / 4 x 12
	TBC

	Tuesday 22nd May
	Kwik Cricket
	Market Weighton School
	1.30pm start
4.00pm end (approx)
	Year 4 / 5 x 10
(Year 6 on Residential Visit)
	Mr Fisher

	Tuesday 5th June

	Rounders
	Warter Primary School
	1.30pm start
3.30pm end (approx)
	Year 5 / 6  x 10
	TBC

	Tuesday 12th June
	KS1 Festival of Sport
	Market Weighton School
	1.30pm start
3.00pm end (approx)
	KS1? Year 2?
	TBC

	Tues 3rd July
	Outdoor Athletics Championship
	Market Weighton School
	4.15pm start
5.30pm end (approx)
	KS2 Mixed
x 24 (approx.)
	TBC
Mr Fisher on Residential Visit
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